

Rameshwar Dass Vs Bhupinder Gupta 1025 2015

Present Complainant with counsel Sh. M.S. Bedi Advocate

Correct particular of the case in which accused is in custody has not filed by the complainant. Be filed it within an week and thereafter production warrant of accused be issued for 27.02.2017.

(Satnam Kaur)

(Vipindeep Kaur)
CJM/Mohali
01.02.2017