

Satnam Singh Vs. Bua Singh
PBFZO30035562018

NACT-1027-18

Presence: Complainant with counsel, Sh. R. S. Sidhu, Advocate.

Case received by way of transfer. It be registered.

Notice issued to accused not received back. Fresh notice to
accused be issued for 25.07.2019 Dasti notice be also taken.

Dated: 04.05.2019

Vikas

Gaurav Kumar Sharma
JMIC/Ferozepur
UID: PB0454